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COOLING DECK

* Shown with standard organizer shelves
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Dimensions (L x D x H)

Net Internal Volume
Flat Shelf Size (Lx D)

Number of Shelves

Packout — Bottles 200z (600ml) Flat Shelves
Facings — Flat shelf 200z (Rows x Levels)
Packout — sottles 200z (600ml) Organizer Shelves
Facings — organizer Shelf 200z (Rows x Levels)
Voltage —US (Intl.)

Amps —US (Intl.)

Compressor HP

Door Style

Shipping Weight

No. of Coolers / 40ft Container

No. of Coolers / 53ft Trailer

39% x 24"/ x 537 inches
1003 x613 x 1368 mm
14.25 Cu-ft. /404 L
34% x 172inches
873 x 445 mm

3

216

12x3

198

11x3

115 (220)

4.9 (2.45)

Y2 HP

Sliding (Front & Back)
400 lbs / 181 Kg

34

46




